Features
MIC-5603 Advanced Mezzanine Card based on 3rd Generation
Intel® Core™ Processors with ECC
�� Supports 3rd or 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ Processor family
�� Intel® QM67 PCH chipset with KVM over LAN
�� Up to 8 GB (DDR3 1066/1333/1600 MHz) soldered SDRAM with ECC
�� Two Gigabit Ethernet (RJ-45), one USB 2.0  (or two for full-size sku), one
console (micro-USB), and one HDMI Type D ( or Type A for full-size sku) to

Regulatory Conformance UL94V0, FCC Class B, CE, RoHS & WEEE Ready
NEBS Level 3 Designed for GR-63-Core and GR-1089-Core
Ordering Information
Part Number (NOTE3, NOTE4) Description
MIC-5603A2FZ-M4E Full-size front panel, Intel i7-3555LE, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, AMC Mezzanine Module with 8 GB on-board flash
MIC-5603A2FZ-M8E Full-size front panel, Intel i7-3555LE, 8GB DDR3 with ECC, AMC Mezzanine Module with 8 GB on-board flash
MIC-5603A2M-M4E Mid-size front panel, Intel i7-3555LE, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, CFast module with 8 GB on-board flash
MIC-5603A2M-M8E Mid-size front panel, Intel i7-3555LE, 8GB DDR3 with ECC, CFast module with 8 GB on-board flash
MIC-5603AFZ-M4E Full-size front panel, Intel i7-2655LE, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, AMC Mezzanine Module with 8 GB on-board flash
MIC-5603AFZ-M8E Full-size front panel, Intel i7-2655LE, 8GB DDR3 with ECC, AMC Mezzanine Module with 8 GB on-board flash
MIC-5603AM-M4E Mid-size front panel, Intel i7-2655LE, 4GB DDR3 with ECC, CFast module with 8 GB on-board flash
MIC-5603AM-M8E Mid-size front panel, Intel i7-2655LE, 8GB DDR3 with ECC, CFast module with 8 GB on-board flash
Where Z stands for fabric expansion mezzanine module option (Z = X for XAUI, Z= S for SRIO, Z = R for SAS RAID).
Note:
1. CFast module, available on the mid-size sku as default, and the AMC Mezzanine Module are mutually exclusive. For 16 GB on-board flash, please contact your local
     Advantech sales.